

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl 334 of 2025

CNR: WBSP01-009263-2025

Present : Chinmay Chattapadhyay - II (JO Code - WB00695)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas. (In-charge)

Order No.03

Dt. 05-07-2025

Record is put up today on prayer of the Ld. Advocate for the accused.

One fresh Vakalatnama has been filed by the Ld. Advocate. Let it be accepted and kept with the record.

To date.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.
(In-charge)